
!nstitution: MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
MBBS 3rd Year 2021-22 Batch - Feb 2025 Glasses Teachi Schedule

Saturday, I February, 2025

University - Exams

Sunday,2 February,2025

tonday,3 February,2025

Tuesday,4 February,2O25

Wednesday, 5 February, 2025

Thursday, 6 February, 2025

Friday,7 February,2025

Saturday, 8 February, 2025

Sunday,9 February,2025

monday, l0 February,2025

Tuesday, 11 February, 2025

Wednesday, 12 Febnrary, 2025

Thursday, 13 February, 2025

Friday, 14 February,2025

SaUrday, 15 February, 2025

Sunday,16 February,2025

Monday, 17 February,zo29

Tuesday, 18 February, 2025

Practical - Exams

Wednesday, 19 February, 2025

Thursday, 20 February, 2025

Ftiday, 21 February, 2025

Saturday, 22 February, 2025

Sunday,23 February,2025

Monday, 24 Feb^rary, 2025

University - Holidays
Tuesday, 25 February, 2025

Wednesday, 26 February, 2025

Thu.sday, 27 F ebruary, 2025

Friday, 28 February,2025
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